‘CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: THs doc nc.
DBA Cubiscon]. 1 nfended sally for s iended recient 4 ony unau1hored review, e, dscionrs
copyin. o dituion Torehbied. el v ecehel l decimentin rar pecse decte o deioy

i)

ERACTIONS
e

ANGLES [VATERA
250 SEEBILLOF MATERIALS

s
1t

6 5 16320 1A
REVISION HISTORY
ZONE [ REV [ECOR DESCRPTION DATE | CHANGED BY
AL A | 0708 PRODUCTION RELEASE 0e/30/22 | mim
{48.00 CART BODY}
144.00}
\34.our
(27.00)
(30.00)
(13.50)
(6.63)
1ea.0ur
880A)
I {36.88 O.A)
{30.25 CART BODY}
13.00 {25.00 HANDLE}
BRACE,
(3.50}
o R o o
10
0o
oo
18.00
(o7s) (ARM MNT)
(3270) TYP L BILL OF MATERIALS
OA. (27.25) ITEM PART
(e7,25) 0 0 o ary. | FhRER|DESCRIPTION
] 1 | 1 | 14767 |BRACE, CART 13IN MNT BENT
@] 2 | 1 | 16323 [BRKT, CART CABLING
B o = o o 3 | 1 | 16321 [CART BODY, 30x48x21H OPEN
4 | 1 | 14765 |HANDLE, CART 25IN MNT BENT
i 5 | 16 | 16121 |BOLT, CARRIAGE 5/16-18 x 5/8, ST
T 6 | 2 | 13285 |BOLT, HEXFL 1/4-20x3/4, SS
(6.00) ‘u 3.50 7 | 4 | 10625 [BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1, ST
f=——=1—{ ARM MNT
o 8 | 2 | 14837 |CASTER FIXED 5IN W x 6IN HT
9 | 2 | 14838 |CASTER, SWIVEL 5IN W x 6IN HT
10 | 2 | 16151 |GROMMET, 2.0 HOLEx1/32-1/8 PNL THK
11 | 16 | 11047 |NUT, HEX FLANGE 5/16-18, ST
12 | 4 | 10016 |WASHER, FLAT 3/8, ST
13 | 4 | 12100 |WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 3/8, ST
3%%@55%'»75%‘2\* ST MM oz
TOLERANCES 3
MM 06/23/22 (801) 4517000

CART, 27 INCH OPEN

= s oW w0
107.4 16320 A

1



